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OSTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTER 2012

LUFTGEWEHR

Frauen
Manner

LUFTPISTOLE

Frauen
Manner

Strillinger Sonja
Schmir Alexander

Bialonczyk Mag. Nina
Gruber Helmut

495,9 Ringe
698,3 Ringe

467,4 Ringe .
679,0 Ringe . -

Tiroi
Niederést_erreich_ o

_:';WIen 5 :
Burgen]and

C")STERREICHISCHE;ME:I':S:{;'Z_I.'_;E_I'§'f-261”.2

LUFTGEWEHR

Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 m
Jungschiitzinnen
Jungschiitzen
Juniorinnen
Junioren
Seniorinnen 1
Senioren 1
Seniorinnen 2
Senioren 2

LUFTPISTOLE

Jugend 1w
Jugend 1Tm
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 m
Jungschitzen
Junioreninnen
Junioren
Seniorinnen 1
Senioren 1
Seniorinnen 2
Senioren 2

LP5
Jungschitzen
Frauen
Manner
Seniorinnen 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 2

Laufende Scheibe
O-Meister Jugend 2
O-Meister Junioren
Junioren Mix

Méanner Mix

OSB-Cup Senioren
OSB-Cup Senioren Mix

Fill Christine
Grasmann Nico -
Fuchs Agnes -
Julian GrieBer ;:

Sailer Manuela
Kendlinger Georg Jun
Enthammer SlEVIa
Kaflberger. Peter
Dietmann Annl
Schrempf Wl]helm

Kolb Angehka

Elsler,“-lf_he sa-ii
Kolland Andreas
Frohlich Michael -
Gwehenberger Katharma
Schiestl Lukas
Neurauter: Annel lese_
Achrainer. Johann
Meier Rosa
Stembruckner And reas

Kral Daniel
Steiner Sylvia
Liegl Giinter
Konzett Hedy
Patka Walter
Macho Friedrich

Schandi Eva
Schandl Wolfram
Ledersberger Martin
Exi Alexander

Teufl Helmut

Rabt Klaus

30. Méarz bis 1. April 2012 in Hard

. g{jﬁ.Re:kdfd
Ungerank Nadine: .7
Kleemann Michael -

O-Rekor

195 Ringe

195 Ringe
194 Ringe

195 Ringe

393 Ringe -

383 Ringe:

Tirol it
Nlederosterrelch S

_Salzburg
~Tirol -
2 Tirol : s
: Nlederosterrelch

4966 Ringe  Trol

695,5 Ringe -

383 Ringe g4l

387 Ringe:

371 Ringe
381 Ringe

g 1 '82 Ringe

171 Ringe
182 Ringe

2366 Ringe:

4353 Ringe -

656,1 Ringe
363 Ringe
371 Ringe ..
359 Ringe .
373 Ringe

- 369 Ringe

265 Ringe

355 Ringe
359 Ringe
458 Ringe
276 Ringe

.. Steiermark

. Niedertsterreich -
' Niederdsterreich

541 Ringe

Niederésterreich
<Tirol

Steiermark

Steiermark
Steiermark
Steiermark
Wien

Vorarlberg

=Tirol

Tirol

Tirol

Vorarlberg
Stelermark

Niederésterreich = -
Salzburg
Tirol

Tiral

e Tirol
e - NiederGsterreich

Oberdsterreich - .
Oberosterreich -+
Niederdsterreich
Oberdsterreich

IVSle
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Osterreichische Staatsmeisterschaft LP 60

Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2012

Miinner

Hard
31.03.2012 9:45

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

SNr
(9009

(6022)

(7098)

(7092)

(4051)

{6025)

(9010)

(9008)

(8053)

(8052)

(7094)
(3100)
(5051
(3099)
(2056)
(2052)
(7096)
(8054)
(6023)
(3101)
(901 1)
(4054)
(8055)
(8056)
(2054)
(2055)

(3098)

Name

Helmut Gruber
B — PSV Eisenstadt

Dr. Andreas Auprich
K — SV Eisenkapell

Mario JOFEN
T — Nufidorf/Debant

Giinter LIEGL
T — Hall

Hannes Kroll
S — ASVO Lessach

Erwin Rebernig
K — BSK Kelag

Christian Kirchmayer
B — SSZ Bgld. Nord

Richard Zechmeister
B ~ Union Eisenstadt

Sladjan Zoran
V — Polizei SV

Wolfgang Psenner
V — SG Lustenau

Alexander WUTTE
T - HSV~Absam
Martin Gruber

00 - SK VOEST
Thomas Glanzer
ST — PSV Leoben
Stefan Straubinger
00 — Offenhausen
Christian Bauch
NGO - SV Hohenau
Martin Schubtschik
NO — SV Hohenau
Rene ENGENSTEINER
T — Tamrenz
Thomas Bertsch

V — 5G Satteins
Stefan Eder

K —~ SV Hermagor
Dominik Antesner
00 — SG Puchheim
Reinhard Eder

B — ASKO Neudorfl
Stefan Kogler

S ~ Trimmelkam
Michel Kuntchs

V — HSG Bregenz
Manfred Bechter

V - USG Egg

Peter Starkl

NG — Union Priv. SK St. Pélten
Michaei Blattner
NO - SV Hohenau
Andreas Schmidt
OO0 - Eberstalzell

Serien

100

97

91

94

95

94

94

95

94

96
91
93
93
92
9%
91
94
94
91
91
94
94
89
94
87

93

96

96

95

95

92

95

93

95

95

96

96

93

95

91

92

92

01

93

95

92

91

93

93

93

97

95

97

97

94

96

95

92

94

93

95

92

93

92

96

05

92

93

92

93

94

94

97

26

95

97

96

92

94

93

97

95

96

94

94

93

96

89

90

89

94

92

87

91

94

93

91

a5

94

94

96

96

93

91

92

0

93

91

92

95

95

84

92

92

91

92

04

95

95

92

95

96

95

03

92

90

95

95

94

93

90

92

91

92

93

93

95

89

92

89

90

84

Total

571

{an

569

as)

568

an

567

an

567 ()

565

(13)

565 .,

564

560

557 (4

556 (5,

555 4,

554

554

552 4

552

(12)

552 40

552 1y

551

549 ('m:, i

549

' (8

547 4

546

o n
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Hard
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Platz SNr Name

28 (1029} Manfred Saibel
W —-88V 13

29 (3103) Michael Huber
00 - Uttendorf

30 (2053) Leopold Karner

NO — Union Priv. SK St. P3lten

31 (5053) Christian Scharf
ST - PSV Lecben
32 (4053) Georg Leitner
S — Maxglan 1901
33 (7099) Werner ENZI
T - Erl
34 (4052) Franz Steiner
S — 8G Bischofshofen
35 (5052) Reinhard Weber
ST - PSV Leoben
36 (10[4) Ing. Ernst Bachmann
W — KSV Siemens
37 (9012 Manfred Kalkbrenner
B - 8§V Lackendorf
38 (3102) Jiirgen Ubermasser
00 - Freistadt
39 (9013) Sebastian Prokop
B - S8Z Bgld. Nord

Serien

91

96

92

88

91

90

83

87

86

89

85

84

93

90

92

85

94

88

89

90

88

38

89

84

01

38

90

91

%0

87

87

93

87

87

85

90

90

91

92

83

93

50

54

o1

87

86

85

01

39

89

89

89

88

91

90

86

91

50

85

89

91

96

92

89

90

91

88

90

91

89

Total

545

544 .,

54,

537

[§:1]

536

n

536 .,

536

536

{5

534 .,

533

{3

531

on

512

(5
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31.03.2012 9:45

Platz

SNr

Osterreichische Staatsmeisterschaft LP 60
Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2012 Minner
Name
Burgenland

1

[ ]

(9009
(9010)
(9008)

(6022)
(60235)
(6023)

(7092)
(7094)
(7096)

(8053)
(8052)
(8055)

(31000
(3099)
(3098)

(2056}
(2052)
(2054)

(4051)
(4053)
(4052)

{5051
(5053)
(5052)

Helmut Gruber
Christian Kirchmayer
Richard Zechmeister

Kirnten

Dr. Andreas Auprich
Erwin Rebernig
Stefan Eder

Tirol

Giinter LIEGL
Alexander WUTTE
Rene ENGENSTEINER

Vorarlberg
Sladjan Zoran
Wolfgang Psenner
Michel Kunchs

Oberdsterreich
Martin Gruber
Stefan Straubinger
Andreas Schmidt

Niederosterreich
Christian Bauch
Martin Schubtschik
Peter Stark]

Salzburg

Hannes Kréll
Georg Leitner
Franz Steiner

Steiermark

Thomas Glanzer
Christian Scharf
Reinhard Weber

Serien

100
94
95

97
04
94

94
96
91

92
94
94

91
93
93

92
9%
94

95
91
83

93
88
87

96
93
95

%6
95
95

95
96
91

95
96
92

93
91
93

92
o0z
92

92
94
89

95
85
90

97
95
93

95
96
93

97
93
95

92
94
93

95
93
94

92
96
02

94
90
92

92
91
87

97
04
03

96
92
04

97
96
90

97
05
91

04
03
91

96
89
93

96
83
90

94
02
94

95
94
96

92
94
84

93
91
95

96
93
92

92
93
91

91
92
89

95
89
91

91
89
90

94
95
93

95
96
92

95
94
84

93
90
89

95
89
91

95
92
88

Totai

1709 .,
579 o
565 s,
565 ay

1690
571 4y
567 4
552 5

1684
568 4,
562 ,

554

1679 ,,
564 44
564
551

1663 ,,,
560 s
557 4
546 ¢

1660 (25
556
555
549

1639
567
536
536

1633
560
537
536

(€]

(an
(6)

23
{n
(N
(5)

(2n
(8
(8)
(5)



